
ROCKIN'JOKERS
Calendar -March 2012

Sat, Mar 3: Sunnyvale Squares Spring Fling Hoedown, Plus Level
7:30pm- pre-Rounds, 8:00-10:30pm Plus Level Dancing
John Muir Middle School, Caller: Scot Byars. Cuer: Erin Byars

Wed, Mar 7 Club - Main Hall-General Mtg, Bylaw Wording Corrections
Thurs, Mar 8: Board Meeting: 7:00pm, place.Toanie & Mike Murphy's
Sat. Mar l0: Sunnyvale Squares Hoedown, The Ghost Riders Band

John Muir Middle School, Caller: Eric Henerlau. Cuer: George
Gardner, 7:00pm- pre-rounds, 8:00pm plus level,
10:30 A2 Star Tip

Wed. Mar 14: Club - Small Flall (Front Hall)
Wed, Mar 2l: Club - Main Hall Party Night -Theme: St. Patrick's Day,

Ed Kremers Calling.
Sat, Mar 24: Bows & Beaus Newer Dancer Hoedown - January Level

7:35 - 9:35pm, John Muir Middle School, Callers: .Iim Osborne
& Keith Ferguson

Wed. Mar 28: Club - Main Hall Ed Kremers Calling.

SAVE THE DATE

Wed. Apr 4: Club - Main Hall
Thurs, Apr 12: Board Meeting: 7:00pm TBD
Wed, Apr 1 l: Club - Small Hall (Front Hall)
Sat, Apr 14: Rockin' Jokers Circus Circus Hoedown, T:30pm Pre-

Rounds, 8:00 -10:45pm Plus Level Dancing,
Sunnyvale Presblterian Church, Caller: Jet Roberts,
Cuer: John Flora

Wed. Apr 18: Club - Main Hall - ParQ Night-Theme: Amateur Caller Nite
Wed, Apr 25: Club - Main Hall

www.rockiniokers.com

March Square Dance Dutv , Symons, Brown, Haynes, Calwoods,
Meltzer, Tyner, Wells


